
2700K
1064 lm

3000K
1116 lm

2400K
728 lm

4000K
1114 lm

TW
828 lm

DW
630 lm

3500K
1130 lm

Supply current
Courant d’alimentation
Corriente de alimentación
Static White: 500mA (V

f
18V)

Dim To Warm: 400mA (V
f
18V)

Tunable White: 500mA (V
f
18V)

Power
Pouissance
Potencia
Static White: 9W
Dim To Warm: 7,2W
Tunable White: 9W

BLACK 10
design Lapo Grassellini

Recessed optic downlight

These dark light recessed downlight combine performance and visual 
ergonomics. Revolutionary design , they offer the possibility of colour 
temperatures and beam openings in CRI98.

Appareils encastrables darklight combinant performances et ergonomie 
visuelle. Révolutionnaires pour le design fonctionnel à dissipation, ils offrent 
la possibilité de températures de couleur et d’ouvertures du faisceau dans 
les versions à IRC85 et IRC93. 

Luminarias empotrables dark light que combinan prestaciones y ergonomía 
visual. Revolucionarios por el diseño funcional para la disipación, ofrecen 
la posibilidad de temperaturas de color y aperturas de haz en las versiones 
CRI85 y CRI93.

FLEXALIGHTING NORTH AMERICA Inc.      Unit 22 - 15531 24th Avenue, Surrey, BC, Canada. V4A 2J4     ph. +1.604.385.4311   info@flexalighting-na.com

Code construction
Construction du code produit 
Construcción del código de producto

Dimensions
Dimensiones 

LED selection
Sélection des LED
Selección del LED
2-Step MacAdam

CRI
98

NORTH AMERICA

Accessories
Accessoires
Accessorios

Series wiring
Câblage en série 
Cableado en serie

Photometric diagrams
Diagrammes photométriques
Diagramas fotométricos

made in Canada

Lumens

Dim to Warm 400mA drivers
Dim to  Warm Alimentateurs 400mA
Dim to Warm Alimentadores 400mA

Static White 500mA drivers
Static White Alimentateurs 500mA
Static White Alimentadores 500mA

Tunable White 500mA drivers
Tunable White Alimentateurs 500mA
Tunable White Alimentadores 500mA

F971 - 36° F972 - 46° F973 - 60°

30

60

30

60

30

6062mm
(2,44’’)

87mm
(3,43’’)

BK3 X X  9  X

S
36°

M
46°

W
60°

1

White

C5

Black Custom

24
2400K

27
2700K

30
3000K

35
3500K

40
4000K

DW
Dim to 
Warm

TW
Tunable 
White

AT064RO1055
Airtight recessed housing for insulated ceiling

IC064RO1055
Recessed housing for insulated ceiling

MP-R055
Baseplate

RO1055
T-bar baseplate

152,4mm
(6’’)

152,4mm
(6’’)

101,6mm
(4’’)

609,6mm
(24’’)

CCPRO10A-500 (1) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO40A-500 (1..3) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO10A-400 (1..2) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO40A-400 (1..3) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

DL0561S1 (1..3) IP20
Dimming: 0-10V

IP20
2,16’’

55 mm

Class 2 JA8


